
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

May 31, 2022

8329

106.00

150

06

175.00

108

1

242.49

80

27

245.59

72

20

257.39

62

054Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

May 31, 2022

55003

247.50

105

1

230.00

80

2

237.50

74

25

257.60

58

24

238.96

39

55Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

May 31, 2022

2531508

156.39

154

73

266.00

128

661

264.39

102

516

267.58

87

386

280.88

74

284

278.13

59

103

285.95

43

2023Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

May 31, 2022

1310

133.60

116

0001

139.99

70

1

160.00

55

1

139.99

35

3Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

May 30, 2022

38572

93.98

162

20

225.00

126

66

291.77

101

103

301.28

88

99

307.28

74

19

255.28

54

6

272.00

41

313Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

May 30, 2022

1820732

144.96

138

070

191.08

97

538

214.10

87

314

226.38

71

98

222.80

59

68

253.24

40

1088Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

May 30, 2022

101

140.00

105

4

197.50

111

5

210.00

102

00009Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

May 30, 2022

92

101.96

184

0007

292.37

71

007Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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lbs.

50-64
lbs.
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50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

May 28, 2022

20876

161.96

134

18

252.06

122

40

249.84

101

40

254.78

85

4

240.00

77

16

281.25

58

14

326.42

47

132Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

May 27, 2022

21

100.00

50

000001

575.00

46

1Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

May 25, 2022

46012

154.89

150

06

289.99

83

25

313.79

74

3

395.00

51

046Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


